"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan”

Spartan Home Page Spartan Football Spartan Basketball Lady Spartan Basketball
Baker Spartan Basketball
9-Point Games Since 1950-1951
|___Home |
40 - 45 19 - 17 13 - 22 8 - 6
Lost 1 Game 5 Games 12 Games
Jan. 26, 1951 Wibaux Lost 44 - 35
Feb. 23, 1951 T Plentywood Lost 40 - 31
Jan. 27,1953 @ Bowman, ND Won 50 - 41
Jan. 16, 1954 @ Circle Lost 46 - 37
Feb. 13, 1954 Fairview Won 68 - 59
Dec. 23, 1956 @ Forsyth Won 54 - 45
Dec. 21, 1957 Scobey Won 59 - 50
Feb. 08, 1958 Wibaux Won 62 - 53
Dec. 19, 1958 @ Ekalaka Won 68 - 59
Dec. 02, 1960 Nashua Lost 47 - 38
Jan. 07, 1961 Poplar Won 62 - 53
Nov. 25, 1961 Ekalaka Lost 48 - 39
Jan. 27,1962 @ Circle Lost 61 - 52
Dec. 22, 1964 Wibaux Won 58 - 49
Jan. 23, 1965 @ Lemmon, SD Lost 61 - 52
Jan. 06, 1967 @ Plentywood Won 47 - 38
Dec. 01, 1967 @ Beach, ND Won 69 - 60 oT
Dec. 16, 1967 St. Labre Won 72 - 63
Jan. 13, 1968 @ Nashua Won 64 - 55
Jan. 26, 1968 Plentywood Lost 68 - 59
Jan. 17,1969 @ Lemmon, SD Lost 56 - 47
Jan. 31,1970 @ Circle Won 74 - 65
Feb. 13, 1970 Fairview Won 77 - 68
Mar. 07,1970 T Broadus Won 58 - 49
Jan. 23, 1971 @ Plentywood Lost 73 - 64
Feb. 04, 1972 @ Nashua Lost 64 - 55
Jan. 24,1976 Wolf Point Won 45 - 36
Feb. 25,1977 T Poplar Lost 68 - 59
Feb.17,1978 Miles City Won 54 - 45
Feb. 24,1978 T Glendive Lost 62 - 53
Feb. 09, 1979 Sidney Lost 59 - 50
Feb. 13, 1982 Plentywood Won 46 - 37
Jan. 07, 1983 @ Circle Lost 64 - 55
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Jan. 27,1984
Mar. 09, 1984
Dec. 13, 1985
Jan. 24, 1986
Feb. 14, 1986
Feb. 20, 1986
Dec. 09, 1986
Jan. 16, 1987
Jan. 20, 1987
Feb. 11, 1989
Jan. 13, 1990
Jan. 27,1990
Dec. 13, 1991
Jan. 10, 1992
Jan. 24, 1992
Dec. 22, 1992
Jan. 15, 1994
Jan. 22, 1994
Feb. 11,1994
Feb. 19, 1994
Jan. 05, 1996
Jan. 27, 1996
Feb. 22,1997
Dec. 20, 1997
Feb. 28, 1998
Jan. 30, 1999
Feb. 04, 2000
Jan. 29, 2002
Feb. 23, 2002
Mar. 07, 2002
Jan. 25, 2003
Dec. 10, 2004
Mar. 03, 2005
Mar. 05, 2005
Jan. 20, 2006
Feb. 11, 2006
Dec. 19, 2006
Dec. 07, 2007
Jan. 31, 2009
Jan. 08, 2011
Feb. 17,2011
Jan. 25, 2013
Feb. 14,2013
Feb. 03, 2015
Feb. 13, 2016
Feb. 15,2017
Jan. 05, 2018
Jan. 06, 2018
Jan. 19, 2019
Feb. 05, 2019
Jan. 08, 2021
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Colstrip
Fairview
Bowman, ND
Bowman, ND
Plentywood
Fairview
Forsyth
Wolf Point
Miles City
Poplar
Poplar
Wolf Point
Lodge Grass
Ekalaka
Broadus
Wibaux

St. Labre
Forsyth
Glendive
Wolf Point
Wibaux
Wolf Point
Wolf Point
Glendive
Broadus
Wolf Point
Wibaux
Ekalaka
Forsyth
Frenchtown
Wolf Point
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Broadus
Forsyth
Wolf Point
Shepherd
Lame Deer
Wolf Point
Broadus
Lame Deer
Lodge Grass
Forsyth

St. Labre
Forsyth
Wolf Point
Forsyth

St. Labre
Miles City
Wolf Point
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Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
Lost
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Won
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Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Lost
Won
Lost
Won

66
55
61
55
70
57
60
73
65
94
82
54
82
62
77
61
75
72
73
65
64
71
66
64
52
66
53
50
43
53
66
68
65
52
89
54
52
64
54
61
50
44
68
54
61
42
50
63
57
44
57

57
46
52
46
61
48
51
64
56
85 OT
73
45
73
53 OT
68
52
66
63
64
56
55
62
57
55
43
57
44
41
34
44
57
59
56
43
80
45
43
55
45
52
41
35
59
45
52
33
41
54 OT
48
35
48
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Jan. 30, 2024 Miles City Lost 54 - 45
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