"Once A Spartan, Always A Spartan"

Spartan Home Page

Spartan Football

Spartan Basketball

Lady Spartan Basketball



Baker Spartan Basketball

9-Point Games Since 1950-1951



Overall
0 - 45

40

Home

17

19

Away

13

Tournament

- 22

8 - 6

Current W-L Streak

Lost 1 Game

Longest Winning Streak

5 Games

Longest Losing Streak

12 Games

Jan. 26, 1951 Feb. 23, 1951 Jan. 27, 1953 Jan. 16, 1954 Feb. 13, 1954 Dec. 23, 1956 Dec. 21, 1957 Feb. 08, 1958 Dec. 19, 1958 Dec. 02, 1960 Jan. 07, 1961 Nov. 25, 1961 Jan. 27, 1962 Dec. 22, 1964 Jan. 23, 1965 Jan. 06, 1967 Dec. 01, 1967 Dec. 16, 1967 Jan. 13, 1968 Jan. 26, 1968 Jan. 17, 1969 Jan. 31, 1970 Feb. 13, 1970 Mar. 07, 1970 Jan. 23, 1971 Feb. 04, 1972 Jan. 24, 1976 Feb. 25, 1977 Feb. 17, 1978 Feb. 24, 1978 Feb. 09, 1979 Feb. 13, 1982 Jan. 07, 1983

Wibaux Т Plentywood Bowman, ND @ Circle **@** Fairview Forsyth Scobey Wibaux @ Ekalaka Nashua **Poplar** Ekalaka @ Circle Wibaux Lemmon, SD @ Plentywood Beach, ND St. Labre Nashua @ Plentywood Lemmon, SD **@** Circle Fairview Т **Broadus** Plentywood **@** Nashua **Wolf Point Poplar** Miles City Glendive Т Sidney

Plentywood

Circle

OT

Jan. 27, 1984	@	Colstrip	Lost	66	-	57	
Mar. 09, 1984	Т	Fairview	Lost	55	-	46	
Dec. 13, 1985		Bowman, ND	Won	61	-	52	
Jan. 24, 1986	@	Bowman, ND	Lost	55	-	46	
Feb. 14, 1986		Plentywood	Won	70	-	61	
Feb. 20, 1986	Т	Fairview	Won	57	-	48	
Dec. 09, 1986		Forsyth	Won	60	-	51	
Jan. 16, 1987		Wolf Point	Lost	73	-	64	
Jan. 20, 1987	@	Miles City	Lost	65	-	56	
Feb. 11, 1989		Poplar	Lost	94	-	85	OT
Jan. 13, 1990	@	Poplar	Lost	82	-	73	
Jan. 27, 1990	@	Wolf Point	Lost	54	-	45	
Dec. 13, 1991	@	Lodge Grass	Lost	82	-	73	
Jan. 10, 1992		Ekalaka	Lost	62	-	53	OT
Jan. 24, 1992		Broadus	Lost	77	-	68	
Dec. 22, 1992	@	Wibaux	Lost	61	-	52	
Jan. 15, 1994	@	St. Labre	Lost	75	-	66	
Jan. 22, 1994	@	Forsyth	Lost	72	-	63	
Feb. 11, 1994	@	Glendive	Lost	73	-	64	
Feb. 19, 1994		Wolf Point	Won	65	-	56	
Jan. 05, 1996	@	Wibaux	Lost	64	-	55	
Jan. 27, 1996	@	Wolf Point	Lost	71	-	62	
Feb. 22, 1997		Wolf Point	Won	66	-	57	
Dec. 20, 1997		Glendive	Lost	64	-	55	
Feb. 28, 1998	T	Broadus	Won	52	-	43	
Jan. 30, 1999	@	Wolf Point	Lost	66	-	57	
Feb. 04, 2000	@	Wibaux	Won	53	-	44	
Jan. 29, 2002	@	Ekalaka	Won	50	-	41	
Feb. 23, 2002	Т	Forsyth	Won	43	-	34	
Mar. 07, 2002	T	Frenchtown	Won	53	-	44	
Jan. 25, 2003		Wolf Point	Won	66	-	57	
Dec. 10, 2004		Roundup	Lost	68	-	59	
Mar. 03, 2005	Т	Roundup	Won	65	-	56	
Mar. 05, 2005	T	Roundup	Lost	52	-	43	
Jan. 20, 2006		Broadus	Won	89	-	80	
Feb. 11, 2006	@	Forsyth	Won	54	-	45	
Dec. 19, 2006	@	Wolf Point	Lost	52	-	43	
Dec. 07, 2007		Shepherd	Lost	64	-	55	
Jan. 31, 2009	@	Lame Deer	Won	54	-	45	
Jan. 08, 2011		Wolf Point	Lost	61	-	52	
Feb. 17, 2011	T	Broadus	Lost	50	-	41	
Jan. 25, 2013	@	Lame Deer	Won	44	-	35	
Feb. 14, 2013	Т	Lodge Grass	Won	68	-	59	
Feb. 03, 2015	@	Forsyth	Won	54	-	45	
Feb. 13, 2016	@	St. Labre	Lost	61	-	52	
Feb. 15, 2017	T	Forsyth	Won	42	-	33	
Jan. 05, 2018		Wolf Point	Lost	50	-	41	
Jan. 06, 2018		Forsyth	Lost	63	-	54	OT
Jan. 19, 2019		St. Labre	Won	57	-	48	
Feb. 05, 2019		Miles City	Lost	44	-	35	
Jan. 08, 2021		Wolf Point	Won	57	-	48	